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 29th  November, 2022 
The program of weekend contact classes will commence from  4th December, 2022 and the 
course schedule is given below 

  PRACTICAL SCHEDULE :: (Per day two sessions) 

   SUBJECT  SUBJECT 
S.No Timings :  

Start from 
11.00 am to 01.00 pm 01.30 pm to 03.30 PM 

1 12.02.2023 Sunday JAVA-LAB  WP-LAB 

2 18.02.2023 Saturday JAVA-LAB  WP-LAB 

3 19.02.2023 Sunday JAVA-LAB  WP-LAB 

4 25.02.2023 Saturday JAVA-LAB  WP-LAB 

5 26.02.2023 Sunday JAVA-LAB  WP-LAB 

6 04.03.2023 Saturday JAVA-LAB  WP-LAB 

7 05.03.2023 Sunday JAVA-LAB  WP-LAB 

8 11.03.2023 Saturday JAVA-LAB  WP-LAB 

9 12.03.2023 Sunday JAVA-LAB  WP-LAB 

10 19.03.2023 Sunday JAVA-LAB  WP-LAB 

ALMANAC 
1. Internal Examinations (Theory) 
 (a)  Issue of papers    :    18th December, 2022 
 (b)  Last date for submission of papers    :    22th January, 2023 
2. Internal Examinations(Practical)              :    12th  & 19th March, 2023  
3. Last date of academic session   :   11th February, 2022 (Theory) 
4. Last date of Practical session   :   19th March, 2023 (Practical)  
5. Tentative dates of commencement of Final  

exams      : In the Month of  April, 2023 

 

PGDCA – II SEMESTER  - TENTATIVE TIME-TABLE 

S.
No Date 

09.00 am 
11.00 am 

11.00 am 
01.00 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
01.10 pm 

to 2.00 pm 

   01.30 pm – 
03.30 Pm 

  03.30pm – 
05.30 Pm 

1. 04.12.2022 Sunday C N/W Java SEOOSD WP 

2. 10.12.2022 Sec.Saturday C N/W Java SEOOSD WP 

3. 11.12.2022 Sunday C N/W Java SEOOSD WP 
4. 18.12.2022 Sunday C N/W Java SEOOSD WP 
5. 07.01.2023 Sec. Saturday C N/W Java SEOOSD WP 

6. 08.01.2023 Sunday C N/W Java SEOOSD WP 
7. 22.01.2023 Sunday C N/W Java SEOOSD WP 

8. 29.01.2023 Sunday C/NW WP SEOOSD WP 

9. 05.02.2023 Sunday C N/W Java SEOOSD WP 

10. 11.02..2023 Sec. Saturday C N/W Java SEOOSD WP 


